
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 5

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

ZAHID AMEER 

ABID GHAFFAR 

AAMIR SOHAIL 

RAHEEL BABAR 

SAJID HAFEEZ 

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

AAMIR SHOAIL 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA NAEEM 

SHAHZAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD ASIM LATIF 

WAQAS YASEEN 

HAFIZ BILAL USMAN 

MUHAMMAD FAWAD KHAN 

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD AMEER

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ALLAH DITTA

HAFEEZ AHMAD

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MIAN NAEEM ULLAH

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

24600235

24602045

24601035

24600001

24601747

24601990

24601464

24600381

24600473

24600703

24600606

24600720

24600178

24600972

24601234

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

LODHRAN

VEHARI

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

OKARA

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

LODHRAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) MULTAN    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

18 Case #  26G2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

MASHHOOD HUSSAIN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 

MUHAMMAD NASIR 

KHALID SAEED KHAN

SAKHAWAT ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

16

17

18

24600158

24600912

24601927

MULTAN

MULTAN

LODHRAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) MULTAN    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

18 Case #  26G2020

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

MUHAMMAD AKBER 

MUHAMMAD JAFFAR 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD JAT 

MUHAMMAD BAKHTIAR CHASHTI 

RAO ADEEL WARIS 

MUHAMMAD MOAVIYA MUSTAFA 

HYDER ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD SAJID 

WAQAR AHMAD 

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAJI MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

 WARIS ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

YAQEEN ALI

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

24601178

24601186

24601575

24600056

24600398

24601514

24601781

24600819

24600129

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

OKARA

LODHRAN

VEHARI

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
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Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.
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PUNJAB IRRIGATION

18 Case #  26G2020

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

NORAIZ ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 

SAMI UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD UMER 

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ALI TAHIR 

FAIZAN UL MOAZZAM 

INAM ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 

MUHAMMAD JAHANGEER 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

RAO KHALIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANJUM

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR TAHIR

AMEEN UD DIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAEED

NOOR MUHAMMAD

NOOR HUSSAIN

SHAN MUHAMMAD

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

24600881

24600282

24601189

24601252

24601385

24601571

24600070

24601821

24601684

24600448

24601454

24600412

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

JHANG

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

PAKPATTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.
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18 Case #  26G2020

40

41

42

43

44

45

ASIF ZULFIQAR 

HAFIZ WAJAHAT ALI 

MUMTAZ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ABUZAR 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER 

ZULFIQAR ALI

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

22

23

24

25

26

27

24601405

24601378

24601200

24600625

24601358

24600534

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

OKARA

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD WAKEEL 

MUHAMMAD AQIB MUNIR 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN 

KASHIF MAHMOOD 

MIRZA MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

MUNIR AHMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD LATEEF

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

RANA HANIF

1

2

3

4

5

24600180

24600933

24601627

24600552

24601772

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

LODHRAN

LODHRAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) MULTAN    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

18 Case #  26G2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


