PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) MULTAN - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 18 Case # 26G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	24600235	1	MUHAMMAD IQBAL MUHAMMAD HANEEF	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	24602045	2	ZAHID AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	24601035	3	ABID GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	24600001	4	AAMIR SOHAIL MUHAMMAD SHAFI	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	24601747	5	RAHEEL BABAR ALLAH DITTA	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	24601990	6	SAJID HAFEEZ HAFEEZ AHMAD	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	24601464	7	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HAIDER GHULAM HAIDER	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	24600381	8	MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	24600473	9	AAMIR SHOAIL MUHAMMAD KHALIL	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	24600703	10	MUHAMMAD HAMZA NAEEM MIAN NAEEM ULLAH	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	24600606	11	SHAHZAD ALI MUHAMMAD RIAZ	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	24600720	12	MUHAMMAD ASIM LATIF ABDUL LATIF	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	24600178	13	WAQAS YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	24600972	14	HAFIZ BILAL USMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	24601234	15	MUHAMMAD FAWAD KHAN FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) MULTAN - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 18

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	24600158	16	MASHHOOD HUSSAIN KHAN KHALID SAEED KHAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	24600912	17	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN SAKHAWAT ALI	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	24601927	18	MUHAMMAD NASIR ZAFAR IQBAL	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Case # 26G2020

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	24601178	19	MUHAMMAD AKBER ABDUL GHAFOOR	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
2	24601186	20	MUHAMMAD JAFFAR MUHAMMAD BILAL	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
3	24601575	21	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD JAT MUHAMMAD IQBAL	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
4	24600056	22	MUHAMMAD BAKHTIAR CHASHTI HAJI MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
5	24600398	23	RAO ADEEL WARIS WARIS ALI	LODHRAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
6	24601514	24	MUHAMMAD MOAVIYA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
7	24601781	25	HYDER ABBAS YAQEEN ALI	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
8	24600819	26	MUHAMMAD SAJID ABDUL MAJEED	PAKPATTAN	TOM	RECOMMENDED		
9	24600129	27	WAQAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHAREEF	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED		

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) MULTAN - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 18 Case # 26G2020

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	24600881	28	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD SAEED	OKARA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
11	24600282	29	NORAIZ ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
12	24601189	30	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL RAO KHALIL AHMAD	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
13	24601252	31	SAMI UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
14	24601385	32	MUHAMMAD UMER MUHAMMAD RASHID	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
15	24601571	33	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR REHMAN MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANJUM	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
16	24600070	34	MUHAMMAD ALI TAHIR MUHAMMAD MAZHAR TAHIR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
17	24601821	35	FAIZAN UL MOAZZAM AMEEN UD DIN KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
18	24601684	36	INAM ULLAH MUHAMMAD SAEED	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
19	24600448	37	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD NOOR MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
20	24601454	38	MUHAMMAD JAHANGEER NOOR HUSSAIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
21	24600412	39	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SOHAIL SHAN MUHAMMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) MULTAN - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 18 Case # 26G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
22	24601405	40	ASIF ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
23	24601378	41	HAFIZ WAJAHAT ALI LIAQAT ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
24	24601200	42	MUMTAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	OKARA	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
25	24600625	43	MUHAMMAD ABUZAR ZULFIQAR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
26	24601358	44	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD ALI	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
27	24600534	45	MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER MUHAMMAD IQBAL	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	IENDED

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	24600180	MUHAMMAD WAKEEL MIRZA MUHAMMAD JAMEEL	MULTAN	FAIL			
2	24600933	MUHAMMAD AQIB MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	FAIL			
3	24601627	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD LATEEF	VEHARI	FAIL			
4	24600552	MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ALTAF	LODHRAN	FAIL			
5	24601772	KASHIF MAHMOOD RANA HANIF	LODHRAN	FAIL			

MERIT LIST

Post: SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) MULTAN - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 18

Case # 26G2020

						Open Merit/Special
Sr.	Application	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Statue	Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	Domicile	<u> Status</u>	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.